Main Lug Kit
TMLK125
Global Commercial Alias TMLK125
Extended Product Type TMLK125
Product ID 1TQP001000Z0658
EAN 78316415855
Catalog Description Main Lug Kit
Long Description Load Centers. Auburn Parts. Load Center & Enclosure Accessories. K125 125 A
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Material Compliance
No declaration neededRoHS Status
No data - If REACH inform is not yet available for a certain productREACH Information
9AKK108468A3363Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
Dimensions
89 mm
 Product Net Width
1/3TMLK125
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/09/27
3.50 in
134 mm
5.25 in
Product Net Height
26 mm
1.00 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
0.050 lbProduct Net Weight
Ordering
case 40 piecePackage Level 1 Units
2.633 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
Certificates and Declarations
No declaration neededDeclaration of
Conformity - CE
Installation
No document neededInstructions and
Manuals
Popular Downloads
9AKK107680A9941Data Sheet, Technical
Information
Classifications
EC000276 - Distribution terminal blockETIM 8
EC000276 - Distribution terminal blockETIM 9
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
39121321UNSPSC
V11.0 : 27141147eClass
4459 >> Electrical Box Hardware and AccessoriesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → NEMA Residential and Commercial Portfolio  → Residential Enclosures  → Load Centers
Categories
2/3TMLK125
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/09/27
3/3TMLK125
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/09/27